
CTV Program Schedule  JAN - DEC 2022 3/3/22    1:35 PM
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2022 SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 2022
Midnight Midnight
12:15 12:15
12:30 12:30
12:45 12:45

1 am 1 am
1:15 1:15
1:30 1:30
1:45 1:45

2 am 2 am
2:15 2:15
2:30 2:30
2:45 2:45

3 am 3 am
3:15 3:15
3:30 3:30
3:45 3:45

4 am 4 am
4:15 4:15
4:30 4:30
4:45 4:45

5 am 5 am
5:15 5:15
5:30 5:30
5:45 5:45

6 am 6 am
6:15 6:15
6:30 6:30
6:45 6:45

7 am CTV RTS 7 am
7:15 7:15
7:30 7:30
7:45 7:45

8 am Asian Cultural 3930 8 am
8:15 Aging Advan 957 8:15
8:30 8:30
8:45 8:45

9 am 9 am
9:15 9:15
9:30 Aging Advan 957 9:30
9:45 Zoo Knoxville 4134 Rural Metro Fire 4265 9:45

10 am Serving Knoxville 4039 10 am
10:15 I Am Knoxville 4139 10:15
10:30 Ministries Motion 4138 10:30
10:45 This Ability 4155 10:45

11 am Behind Curtain 4145 11 am
11:15 Mayor Readings 4199 11:15
11:30 Government Insights 4136 CTV RTS 11:30
11:45 Honored Service 4140 11:45
Noon Noon

12:15 12:15
12:30 CTV RTS 12:30
12:45 12:45

1 pm 1 pm
1:15 1:15
1:30 1:30
1:45 1:45

2 pm 2 pm
2:15 2:15
2:30 2:30
2:45 2:45

3 pm 3 pm
3:15 3:15
3:30 3:30
3:45 3:45

4 pm 4 pm
4:15 4:15
4:30 4:30
4:45 4:45

5 pm 5 pm
5:15 5:15
5:30 5:30
5:45 5:45

6 pm 6 pm
6:15 6:15
6:30 Serving Knoxville 4039 6:30
6:45 I Am Knoxville 4139 6:45

7 pm Ministries Motion 4138 7 pm
7:15 This Ability 4155 7:15
7:30 Behind Curtain 4145 7:30
7:45 Mayor Readings 4199 7:45

8 pm Asian Cultural 3930 Government Insights 4136 8 pm
8:15 Honored Service 4140 8:15
8:30 Zoo Knoxville 4134 Rural Metro Fire 4265 8:30
8:45 CTV RTS 8:45

9 pm 9 pm
9:15 9:15
9:30 CTV RTS 9:30
9:45 9:45

10 pm 10 pm
10:15 CTV RTS 10:15
10:30 10:30
10:45 10:45

11 pm 11 pm
11:15 11:15
11:30 11:30
11:45 11:45

2022 SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 2022

CTV RTS

Wrestling Around 1143

Design Review Board 4188 
(3rd)

CTV RTS

Wrestle Talk L 4275

CTV RTS

Beer Brd 292/293

City Council 214/265

CTV RTS

Co Com 247/267          

CTV RTS

Getting Down 1550

History Center 4117

Frazier Tonight 4162

CTV RTS

DTV 26

CTV RTS

Co Com R 267 

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

BZA 1201/1202

Suffrage Coalition 4180 CTV RTS

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

Steppin Out 1721

CTV RTS

City Council WS L 1333

Immanuels House 1526

Breath of Life 4262

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

Spirit Truth 439

St James 4079

CTV RTS

St Paul 3894

First Baptist 56

First Baptist Contemporary 
4237

Planning 248/399
City Council R 265

Pivotal Point 1681

KTA 398/277 One On One L 1156

Beyond the Cover 4123

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

Hacks Horror Show 4146

CTV RTS

Beer Brd R 293

CTV Overnight

Kickturn Party 4045

Light Capsule 4202

CTV Overnight

City Council R 265

Public Officer 1743/1744

CTV Overnight Co Com R 267

Hist Zoning 276/417

CTV RTS

Beer Brd R 293

CTV Overnight

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

World United 4100

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

School Board 264

CTV Overnight

KCDC 702

CTV RTS

Co Com WS 1462/1467

 Speaking L 63                
(1st & 3rd)

Board of Health R 4209

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

CODI 243

Energycast 4280

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

New Beverly 1498

CTV Overnight

City Council R 265

TPO 420/273

St Johns L 57

CTV RTS

CTV Overnight

Going On 568

Sign Times 1246

True House 346

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

CTV RTS

Beer Brd R 293


